MINIBAR

SPIRITS

Absolut (5cl)
Jameson (5cl)
Drumshanbo Gunpowder Gin (5cl)

WINES & BUBBLES

Allegrini Valpolicella (37.5cl) (13)
Gavi di Gavi (37.5cl) (13)
Piper-Hiedsieck (37.5c¢l) (13)

BOTTLED BEER

Heinekin (330ml)
Moretti (330ml)

REFRESHMENTS

Coca-Cola (330ml)

Diet Coke (330ml)

Coke Zero (330ml)

Fanta Orange (330ml)
Sprite Zero (330ml)
Three Cents Tonic (200ml)
Vithit (500ml)

Monster (250ml)

SNACKS

Haribo Supermix
M&M Peanut
Maltesers

Manhattan Peanuts
Tayto Cheese & Onion
Tayto Salt & Vinegar
Snickers

Cadbury Dairy Milk

€7.00
€7.00
€8.00

€28.00
€28.00
€60.00

€6.00
€6.00

€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.20
€4.50
€5.00

€4.00
€5.00
€5.00
€2.00
€2.50
€2.50
€3.00
€3.00



