

MINIBAR

SPIRITS

Absolut (5cl)	€7.00
Jameson (5cl)	€7.00
Drumshanbo Gunpowder Gin (5cl)	€8.00

WINES & BUBBLES

Allegrini Valpolicella (37.5cl) (13)	€28.00
Gavi di Gavi (37.5cl) (13)	€28.00
Piper-Hiedsieck (37.5cl) (13)	€60.00

BOTTLED BEER

Heinekin (330ml)	€6.00
Moretti (330ml)	€6.00

REFRESHMENTS

Coca-Cola (330ml)	€4.00
Diet Coke (330ml)	€4.00
Coke Zero (330ml)	€4.00
Fanta Orange (330ml)	€4.00
Sprite Zero (330ml)	€4.00
Three Cents Tonic (200ml)	€4.20
Vithit (500ml)	€4.50
Monster (250ml)	€5.00

SNACKS

Haribo Supermix	€4.00
M&M Peanut	€5.00
Maltesers	€5.00
Manhattan Peanuts	€2.00
Tayto Cheese & Onion	€2.50
Tayto Salt & Vinegar	€2.50
Snickers	€3.00
Cadbury Dairy Milk	€3.00